
KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH -160019 

CLASS VIII-X 

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATIONS SEPTEMBER 2022 (SESSION 2022-23) 

S. 
DATE DAY VIII X No. 

12-09-2022 Monday English Science Mathematics 

2 13-09-2022 Tuesday Punjabi / Sanskrit 
3 14-09-2022 Wednesday English 

Science 4 15-09-2022 Thursday Social Science 

5 16-09-2022 Friday Hindi/Punjabi /Sanskrit 

6 17-09-2022 Saturday Science Hindi/ Punjabi /Sanskrit 
7 19-09-2022 Monday Mathematics Social Science 

20-09-2022 Tuesdayy Social Science 8 

Hindi 21-09-2022 Wednesday 

Thursday 
9 

10 22-09-2022 Mathematics 

11 23-09-2022 Friday Naitik Shiksha English 

12 24-09-2022 Saturday ICT Computer Science Computer Science 
Note 

1. The Half yearly Examinations shall consist of Competency Based Questions in the form of Multiple Choice Questions, Case 

based Questions, Source based Integrated Questions, short answer/long answer questions (as per CBSE pattern) of 3 hours 

duration with 15 minutes of reading time for Class VII-X. 

2. Kindly note that no retest will be conducted later. 
3. The School will get over at 12.30 p.m. for Classes VIII-X during exam days. 

4. The tentative date for Parent teacher meeting is 1st October 2022 (Saturday). 
5. Please note that 10th September 2022, Saturday will be a Preparatory Holiday for Class VIl-X. 

Best of luck! 

Stay safe and protected 

Mrs. Pooja Prakash 
Principal 2a.08.ao22. 
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